0500	0037241
Richard D. Danley Accountant 2013 Live Oak Blvd., Ste. A St. Cloud, Florida 34771	900138122519
(Uity/State/Zip/Phone #)	POPOLI 38122519 02703709-0021-001 ***85.00 SECTION ***85.00 FILED FILED FILED
USS GTI Office Use Only MOA WOA WA.	M. THOMAS FEB - 4 2009 EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 22, 2009

RICHARD D. DANLEY 2013 LIVE OAK BLVD. STE A ST. CLOUD, FL 34771

SUBJECT: BOONE TIMBERWRIGHTS, LLC Ref. Number: L05000037241

We have received your document for BOONE TIMBERWRIGHTS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 309A00002308

HEB-3 HA B: 40

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	đ 5	
. ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT		
TO		
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF		
O F		
- BOONE TIMBERWRIGHTS, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our reco</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>rds.</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 04/15/2005	and assigned	
Florida document number L05000037241		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	100	
	EG B I	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	王母 5 四	
NORTH SHORE MARINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	<u>652</u>	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the design "L.L.C."	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation	
	DATE IS	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	P.A. C.C. H. 1728 & P. 2000 (2014)	
1. srow accept the sepeciational as each and rear and agree to act in hits expacible by a second and a provident of an intervention of a provident and consider non-intervention of an intervention of the factor of the bound of	There are a service a service and any	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	enter the name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	(Enter Florida street address)	
Flo	rida	
(City)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
	- · · · ·	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

٠

-

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action	
•				
			Remove	
			Atten Remove -3	
			Add	
·				
D. If ame	nding any other information	, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sho	eets, if necessary.)	
-	·····			
-	······································			
-		······		
Dated	15 January	2009		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member BRYAN MELICK				
Typed or printed name of signee				
Page 2 of 2				

Filing Fee: \$25.00